
 
 

 
CORPORATE SPONSORS 

July 2015 
 

AT&T Yellow Pages 
Various Programming 

 

  Pensacola Magazine 
Prime-Time Programming 

Bodacious Olive 
Various Prime-Time Programming 

 

  Penton House 
Various Prime-Time Programming 

Dattoli Cancer Center 
Various Prime-Time Programming 

  Polonza Bistro 
Various Programming 

DLux Printing 
Various Prime-Time Programming 

  Pensacola State College Board of Trustees 
Various Programming 

FL Department of Children & Families 
Children’s Programming 

  Publix Supermarket 
Children’s Programming 

Gulf Power 
Business Partner 

Various Adult Programming 

  Rowland Publishing 
Various News Programming 

H2O 
Prime Time News 

  Ruthie’s Notions 
Sewing Programming 

Hill-Kelly Dodge 
Various News & Cooking Programming 

  Sacred Heart Hospital 
Various Prime-Time Programming 

Holman, Stephen T. 
Various Prime-Time Programming 

  State Farm / Michael Johnson 
Various Programming 

James Neal 
Various Prime Time Programming 

  TLC Caregivers 
Various Programming 

Moffitt Cancer Center 
Cancer : The Emperor of All Maladies 

  Thompson-Walden Insurance 
Various Programming 

 

  



 
  

 
CORPORATE SPONSORS 

August 2015 
 

AT&T Yellow Pages 
Various Programming 

 

  Penton House 
Various Prime-Time Programming 

Bodacious Olive 
Various Prime-Time Programming 

 

  Polonza Bistro 
Various Programming 

Dattoli Cancer Center 
Various Prime-Time Programming 

  Publix Supermarket 
Children’s Programming 

DLux Printing 
Various Prime-Time Programming 

  Rowland Publishing 
Various News Programming 

Gulfarium Adventure Park 
Various Prime-Time Programming 

  Sacred Heart Hospital 
Various Prime-Time Programming 

Gulf Power 
Business Partner 

Various Adult Programming 

  State Farm / Michael Johnson 
Various Programming 

H2O 
Prime Time News 

  Thompson-Walden Insurance 
Various Programming 

Hill-Kelly Dodge 
Various News & Cooking Programming 

  Visit Florida 
Various Programming 

Pensacola Magazine 
Prime-Time Programming 

   



 
 

  
CORPORATE SPONSORS 

September 2015 
 

AT&T Yellow Pages 
Various Programming 

 

  Publix Supermarket 
Children’s Programming 

Bodacious Olive 
Various Prime-Time Programming 

 

  Rowland Publishing 
Various News Programming 

DLux Printing 
Various Prime-Time Programming 

  State Farm / Michael Johnson 
Various Programming 

Gulfarium Adventure Park 
Various Prime-Time Programming 

  TLC Caregivers 
Children’s Programming 

Gulf Power 
Various Adult Programming 

  Thompson-Walden Insurance 
Various Programming 

Hill-Kelly Dodge 
Various News & Cooking Programming 

  Visit Florida 
Various Programming 

Holman, Stephen T. 
Various Prime-Time Programming 

  Woodlands 
Various Programming 

Pensacola Magazine 
Prime-Time Programming 

  Pensacola Dentist Cosmetic Dentistry | 
Edwin Yee DMD 

Prime-Time Programming 
Penton House 

Various Prime-Time Programming 
   


